FSP Industrial Products
2nd Edition
FSP Industrial Products FSP Industrial Products
Call 844-377-6463
Contents
OZ CHOKS® 4
Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel Choks 4
Mounting Brackets for OZ  Choks 6

Installation Gallery 45
Accessories 54
How To Order 60
Notes 61
FSP Industrial Products
Call 844-377-6463
Contents
OZ CHOKS® 4
Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel Choks 4
Mounting Brackets for OZ  Choks 6
HUNGRY BOARDS 10
Hungry Boards 10
Fire Safe Engine & Wheel Motor Covers 12
Fire Safe Engine & Wheel Motor Covers 14
Fenzy Boxes 15
Tool Boxes and Under Tray Tool Box 16
Pedestrian / Traffic / Control Barrier 18
Dirt Bag Barrier™ 19
Drill & Blast Hole Savers 20
Custom Signage 21
Lighting 22
Safety Flags 23
FIRE SAFETY PRODUCTS 24
Fire Safety Cabinets 24
Underground Depot Box 27
Vehicle Extinguiser Bracket 28
Fire Extinguisher Stand 29
Hose Reels 30
MISCELLANEOUS 34
Document Storage Boxes 34
Multi-Purpose Cabinets 35
Battery Boxes & Storage 37
Oil Trolleys 38
Spill Pallets 40
Axle Stand, Loading Angles and Roof Signs 42
Axle Stand, Loading Angles and Roof Signs 43
FSP COOL LOCKERS® 44
Unique Advantages 44
Installation Gallery 45
Accessories 54
How To Order 60
Notes 61
Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel Choks are available in a standard color of yellow with other
colors available on request. Traction pads are essential to the safe usage of our Chok
range and are available.
FSP OZCHOKS are designed to fit a wide range of tire sizes
• Always use an adequate number of choks as per your risk assessment.
• Always place choks on solid surface with vehicle stopped / park brake on.
• Always place choks squarely against the centre of tire.
• Use contradictory to instructions may cause product failure/personal injury.
• NEVER use damaged choks.
• NEVER drive over a chok.
Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel Choks
Safety Alert:  FSP
Mining Products takes
no responsibility for the
negligence of users of our
OZ CHOKS® who do not
carry out a safety check to
ensure that the chock is
intact prior to use.
FSP Industrial Products OZ CHOKS®
Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel Choks
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 4 FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 5
OZ CHOK 055
Product Code: OZCH055
W 8 1/4” x D 11 3/8” x H6 1/2”
Weight:2.64lb
OZ CHOK 065
Product Code: OZCH065
W 11” x D 14 5/8” x H9”
Weight:8.8lb
OZ CHOK 075
Product Code: OZCH075
W 16 1/2” x D 18 1/4” x H10 1/4”
Weight:17.6lb
OZ CHOK 105
Product Code: OZCH105
W 15” x D 22” x H11”
Weight:35.3lb
OZ CHOK 155
Product Code: OZCH155
W 16 1/2” x D 26” x H16 1/8”
Weight:40lb
FSP Industrial Products
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 4 FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 5
A full range of mounting brackets and
trolleys are available to suit all wheel
chock sizes.
• A security retaining strap is to hold the chock
in place securely to avoid accidents and injuries
• Easily attached to vehicle using preformed
secure points
• Corrosion and rust resistant
• Available in all sizes
CHOK Bracket to suit OZ CHOK 055
Product Code: OZCHB055
Stainless Steel bracket to suit 55
CHOK Bracket to suit OZ CHOK 065
Product Code: OZCHB065
Stainless Steel bracket to suit OZ CHOK 065
CHOK Bracket to suit OZ CHOK 075
Product Code: OZCHB075
Stainless Steel bracket to suit OZ CHOK 075
Mounting Brackets for OZ  Choks
FSP Industrial Products CHOK BRACKETS
Mounting Brackets for OZ  Choks
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 7FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 6
CHOK Bracket to suit OZ CHOK 105
Product Code: OZCHB105
Stainless Steel bracket to suit OZ CHOK 105

FSP COOL LOCKERS® - USA - Locker colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. Slight size variations may occur due to manufacturing.  Con-
sult your local FSP representative for more information. page 59
How To Order
FSP COOL LOCKERS®
7612 Bluff Point Drive,
HOUSTON, TX 77086
FSP Industrial USA
6825 Speedway Blvd, Suite 11
Las Vegas NV89115, USA
 page 61
Notes
FSP Industrial Products
Call 844-377-6463
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 60
How To Order
FSP COOL LOCKERS®
7612 Bluff Point Drive,
HOUSTON, TX 77086
Call 855-437-7872
USA
FSP Industrial USA
6825 Speedway Blvd, Suite 11
Las Vegas NV89115, USA
FSP Industrial Products
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 61
Notes
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page
Notes
Notes
FSP Industrial Products
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 63FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 62
Notes
FSP Industrial Products
FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 63FSP Industrial Products - Colors shown are indicative only and may vary due to printing. page 62